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Mobilisation of the European Globalisation Adjustment Fund: 
redundancies in automotive industry in Germany

Subject

3.40.03 Motor industry, cycle and motorcycle, commercial and 
agricultural vehicles
4.15.05 Industrial restructuring, job losses, redundancies, relocations, 
Globalisation Adjustment Fund (EGF)
8.70.60 Previous annual budgets
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